Input Input Universal Lighting Venture Howard
Item OSRAM SYLVANIA Voltage Circuit Power Advance Technologies* Lighting Industries
Number Description (VAC) Type (Watts) Catalog #8 Catalog #8 Catalog #8 Catalog #8,9
METALARC® METAL HALIDE CORE & COIL BALLAST KITS
175W Metal Halide Lamp - ANSI Code M57
47243 M175/SUPER5-KIT 120/208/ CWA 210 --- M175ML5AC3M & --- M017581C212
240/277/480 M175ML5AC3M-500K
47735 M175/MULTI-KIT 120/208/ CWA 210 71A5590 & M175MLTAC3M & V90D6111K M017571C211
240/277 71A5570-001D M175MLTAC3M-500K
47035 M175/480-KIT 480 CWA 210 71A5540 & --- --- ---
71A5540-001D
47253 M175/480/120T-KIT 480/120TAP CWA 210 71A5540T M17548TAC3M & --- ---
M17548TAC3M-500K
47254 M175/120/277-KIT 120/277 CWA 210 71A5580 --- --- ---
250W Metal Halide Lamp - ANSI Code M58
47265 M250/SUPER5-KIT 120/208/ CWA 290 71A5750 & M250ML5AC4M & --- M025081C211
240/277/480 71A5750-001D M250ML5AC4M-500K
47737 M250/MULTI-KIT 120/208/ CWA 290 71A5790 & M250MLTAC4M & V90D6212K M025071C211
240/277 71A5770-001D M250MLTAC4M-500K
47611 M250/480-KIT 480 CWA 290 71A5740 & --- --- M025011C211
71A5740-001D
47268 M250/480/120T-KIT 480/120TAP CWA 290 71A5740T M25048TAC4M & V90Y6212TK M025029C211
M25048TAC4M-500K
47049 M250/MULTI 3X4-KIT 120/208/ CWA 294 71A5791 & M250MLTAC3M & V90D6211K M025071C212
240/277 71A5771-001D M250MLTAC3M-500K
47050 M250/480-3X4-KIT 480 CWA 294 71A5741 & --- V90Y6211K M025011C212
71A5741-001D
400W Metal Halide Lamp or 360W Metal Halide Lamp10 - ANSI Code M59
47338 M400/SUPER5-KIT 120/208/ CWA 458 71A6051 & M400ML5AC4M & --- M040081C211
240/277/480 71A6051-001D M400ML5AC4M-500K
47739 M400/MULTI-KIT 120/208/ CWA 458 71A6091 & M400MLTAC4M & V90D6413K M040071C211
240/277 71A6071-001D M400MLTAC4M-500K
47065 M400/480-KIT 480 CWA 458 71A6041 & M400480AC4M --- M040011C211
71A6041-001D
47394 M400/480/120T-KIT 480/120TAP CWA 458 71A6041T M40048TAC4M & V90Y6413TK M040029C211
M40048TAC4M-500K
47075 M2x400/120/240-KIT 120/240 CWA 880 --- --- --- ---
1000W Metal Halide Lamp - ANSI Code M47
47427 M1000/SUPER5-KIT 120/208/ CWA 1080 71A65526 & M1000ML5AC5M & V90AM6514K ---
240/277/480 71A6552-0016 M1000ML5AC5M-500K
47744 M1000/MULTI-KIT 120/208/ CWA 1080 71A65926 & M1000MLTAC5M & V90D6514K M0100071C212
240/277 71A6572-0016 M1000MLTAC5M-500K
47655 M1000/480-KIT 480 CWA 1080 71A65426 & M1000480AC5M & --- M0100011C212
71A6542-0016 M1000480AC5M-500K
47432 M1000/480/120T-KIT 480/120TAP CWA 1080 71A6542T6 M100048TAC5M & V90Y6514TK ---
M100048TAC5M-500K
1500W Metal Halide Lamp - ANSI Code M48
46808 M1500/MULTI-KIT 120/208/ CWA 1605 71A67926 & M1500MLTAC5M & V90D6612K M0150071C212
240/277 71A6772-0016 M1500MLTAC5M-500K
47095 M1500/480-KIT 480 CWA 1605 71A67426 & M1500480AC5M & --- M0150011C212
71A6742-0016 M1500480AC5M-500K
47434 M1500/480/120T-KIT 480/120TAP CWA 1605 --- M150048TAC5M & V90Y6612TK ---
M150048TAC5M-500K
METALARC METAL HALIDE PULSE START CORE & COIL BALLAST KITS
35W Metal Halide Pulse Start Lamp - ANSI Code M130
47001 M35/MULTI-HQ/CI-KIT 120/208/ CWA 58 --- --- --- ---
240/277
47203 M35/120/277-KIT 120/277 HX-HPF 54 71A5081 --- --- ---
50W Metal Halide Pulse Start Lamp - ANSI Code M110
47007 M50/MULTI-KIT 120/208/ HX-HPF 67 --- M50MLTLC3M & V90D5731K ---
240/277 M50MLTLC3M-500K
47204 M50/120/277-KIT 120/277 HX-HPF 67 71A5181 & --- V90H5731K ---
71A5181-001D
70W Metal Halide Pulse Start Lamp - ANSI Code M98
47013 M70/MULTI-KIT 120/208/ HX-HPF 95 71A5292 & M70MLTLC3M & V90D5832K ---
240/277 71A5292-001D M70MLTLC3M-500K
47217 M70/120/277-KIT 120/277 HX-HPF 95 71A5282 --- V90H5832K ---
70W Metal Halide Pulse Start Lamp - ANSI Code M98 or M139 or M85
47645 M70/MULTI-HQ/CI-KIT 120/208/ CWA 95 --- --- V90D5810K ---
240/277
100W Metal Halide Pulse Start Lamp - ANSI Code M90
47019 M100/MULTI-KIT 120/208/ HX-HPF 130 71A5390 & M100MLTLC3M & V90D5932K M010071C511
240/277 71A5390-001D M100MLTLC3M-500K
47219 M100/120/277-KIT 120/277 HX-HPF 130 71A5380 --- V90H5932K ---
OSRAM SYLVANIA National Customer Service and Sales Center
1-800-LIGHTBULB (1-800-544-4828) or www.sylvania.com200
M
A
G
N
E
T
I
C
B
A
L
L
A
S
T
S
Magnetic HID Ballasts
PLG_graycale_2008_FINAL.qxd:Empty  12/18/07  10:43 AM  Page 200
M1000480KIT
clyman
Highlight
clyman
Highlight